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392-37 (LS)

Therese M. Terlaje
Sabina Flores Perez
Jesse A. Lujan
Frank Blas, Jr. 
Joanne M. Brown
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
Christopher M. Dueñas
William A. Parkinson
Roy A. B. Quinata
Dwayne T.D. San Nicolas
Amanda L. Shelton
Telo T. Taitague

Relative to recognizing Therese Crisostomo Naputi for her service and contributions to the parish community
of Saint Joseph Church in Inalåhan; and commending her on being selected as one of the 2024 Grand
Marshals of this year’s Fiestan San Jose.

4/29/24
8:00 a.m.

5/3/24
7:00 p.m.

4/29/24
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